Powerware series
Eaton 9390 UPS
40-160 kVA
Double conversion UPS
Premium power performance
• Double conversion provides the highest level of protection
available by isolating the output power from all input anom-
alies.

SNMP, ModBus/Jbus, Relay, Hot Sync, ViewUPS-X remote display), Hot Sync
parallel tie cabinet, integrated manual bypass up to 80 kVA, external mainte-
nance bypass switch
Communications
X-Slot  4 communication bays
Serial ports  1 available
Relay inputs/outputs  5/1 programmable
Compliance with standards
Safety (CB certified)  IEC 62040-1, IEC 60950-1
EMC  IEC 62040-2
Performance  IEC 62040-3
Eaton 9390 UPS 40-160 kVA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Standard UPS
Eaton P/N  Description  Rating  Dimension (H x W x D) mm  Weight (kg)
1023295 9390-40-N-4X1-MBS (c/w SNMP card) 40 kVA / 36 kW 1879 x 519 x 808 313
1023296  9390-60-U-4X1-MBS (c/w SNMP card)  60 kVA / 54 kW  1879 x 519 x 808  313
1023297  9390-80-N-4X1-MBS (c/w SNMP card)  80 kVA / 72 kW  1879 x 519 x 808  313
1028500 9390-40-N-4X0-MBS 40 kVA / 36 kW 1879 x 519 x 808 313
1028501  9390-60-U-4X0-MBS  60 kVA / 54 kW  1879 x 519 x 808  313
1028502  9390-80-N-4X0-MBS  80 kVA / 72 kW  1879 x 519 x 808  313
1024994  9390-60-U-4X1 (c/w SNMP card)  60 kVA / 54 kW  1879 x 519 x 808  313
1024995  9390-80-N-4X1 (c/w SNMP card)  80 kVA / 72 kW  1879 x 519 x 808  313
1024635  9390-100-U-4X1 (c/w SNMP card)  100 kVA / 90 kW  1879 x 944 x 808  480
1024636  9390-120-N-4X1 (c/w SNMP card)  120 kVA / 108 kW  1879 x 944 x 808  480
1028514  9390-120-N-4X0  120 kVA / 108 kW  1879 x 944 x 808  480
1023298  9390-120-U-4X1 (c/w SNMP card)  120 kVA / 108 kW  1879 x 944 x 808  530
1023299  9390-160-N-4X1 (c/w SNMP card)  160 kVA / 144 kW  1879 x 944 x 808  530
1028516  9390-160-N-4X0  160 kVA / 144 kW  1879 x 944 x 808  530
Standard accessories
1021887 External Bypass Switch 60-80kVA (wall-mount)    840 x 380 x 130  17
1021888  External Bypass Switch 120 kVA (wall-mount)    1040 x 560 x 130  25
1024626  External Bypass Switch 160 kVA (wall-mount)    1040 x 560 x 130  25